
Number 

2 
3 
4 
5 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
22 
30 
32 

Player 

McKenzi Ward 
Ali Byrd 

Shylea Pearson 
Kaydin Davis 

Bri Belton 
Lily Henley 

Valarie Gozho-Majoni 
Delaney McGhay 

Briley Dial 
Karlie Wood 
Corin Davis 

Hannah Beanland 
Ashlynn Hill 

Grade  

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
9 

12 
9 
9 

11 
12 
12 

Height 

5’4 
5’4 
5’6 
5’8 
5’10 
5’10 
5’7 
5’8 
5’10 
5’10 
5’8 
5’7 
5’10 

Position 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
F 
F 
F 
F 
F 
C 
F 
C 

Number 

2 
4 
5 

10 
12 
14 
15 
20 
31 
33 

Player 

Ali Byrd 
Shylea Pearson 
Eva Fitzpatrick 

Bri Belton 
Valarie Gozho-Majoni 

Briley Dial 
Karlie Wood 

Brooke Haynes 
Aryanna Crabtree 

Phoebe Zacher 

Grade  

9 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 

Height 

5’4 
5’6 
5’4 
5’10 
5’7 
5’10 
5’10 
5’4 
5’7 
5’10 

Position 

G 
G 
G 
G 
F 
F 
F 
G 
F 
C 

Head Coach: Isaiah Rhine 
Assistant Coaches: Brent Kell & Becca Lasson 

Managers: Reagan Hull, Chloe Holder, & Rylan Stark 
Superintendent: Matt Davis 

Principal: Amy Pratt 
Assistant Principal: Tiffany Keeth 
Athletic Director: Steve Henderson 


